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Session 3 B - Preliminaries
WED 14 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 58 14 APR 18:00 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) ALECU Andreea Antonela ROU
PARADISI Giorgia ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Shiromala UZB
AZE
LAT
KOR
POL

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
GURBANALIYEV Emil
HANEVICS Leonids
KIM Jongjin
DZIURGOT Maciej

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 59 14 APR 18:15 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) DYALOVA Anna-Maria BUL
KAWKANKHUN Panida THA BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON Pastor KOR
SVK
TUR
ISR
RUS

KIM Jongjin
SIMON Radoslav
CINAR Yasar
KURGINIAN Artur
KRUTASOV Sergei

28:28
28:29
27:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 60 14 APR 18:30 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) SZEREMETA Julia POL
GOJKOVIC Bojana MNE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin ARM
LAT
JOR
BUL
MGL

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
HANEVICS Leonids
NABEEL Younis
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
BADRAKH Ganbold

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 61 14 APR 18:45 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) GROSY Sthelyne FRA
BAHADI Hajar MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr SRI
RUS
ISR
IRL
AZE

THAMPU Shiromala
KRUTASOV Sergei
KURGINIAN Artur
SADIE Duffy
GURBANALIYEV Emil

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 62 14 APR 19:00 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) KARDOKAITE Saule LTU
CHIPER Cristina MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold TUR
ISR
GUA
BUL
SVK

CINAR Yasar
KURGINIAN Artur
EMERSON Pastor
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
SIMON Radoslav

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 63 14 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) GAJDOVA Veronika CZE
GANZORIG Badmaarag MGL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids ARM
UZB
JOR
KOR
AZE

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
NABEEL Younis
KIM Jongjin
GURBANALIYEV Emil

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 64 14 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) ERGINOGUZ Evin TUR
CAMILO BRAVO Camila Gabriela COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin IRL
POL
SRI
BUL
RUS

SADIE Duffy
DZIURGOT Maciej
THAMPU Shiromala
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KRUTASOV Sergei

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
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8 65 14 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) VINKA IND
BOHATJUK Tara BIH

RED RSC R2 2:54

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei UZB
TUR
SVK
MGL
ISR

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
CINAR Yasar
SIMON Radoslav
BADRAKH Ganbold
KURGINIAN Artur

9:9
9:9
9:9
9:9
8:10

RED
BLUE

9 66 14 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PARVIZI KHOSROSHAHI Mahdi IRI
IPIA Daniel COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej SRI
JOR
ARM
LAT
GUA

THAMPU Shiromala
NABEEL Younis
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
HANEVICS Leonids
EMERSON Pastor

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 67 14 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) AMETOVIC Omer SRB
JEDRYSIAK Oskar Arkadiusz POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Shiromala AZE
BUL
KOR
IRL
UZB

GURBANALIYEV Emil
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KIM Jongjin
SADIE Duffy
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

29:24
29:26
29:26
29:25
29:25

RED
BLUE

11 68 14 APR 20:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) GHINOIU Gheorge ROU
VIERU Dumitru MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis MGL
ISR
SVK
TUR
GUA

BADRAKH Ganbold
KURGINIAN Artur
SIMON Radoslav
CINAR Yasar
EMERSON Pastor

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

12 69 14 APR 20:45 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ZOKIROV Jakhongir UZB
HURTADO COLORADO Marlon Andres COL

RED KO R2 2:29

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan KOR
LAT
RUS
POL
IRL

KIM Jongjin
HANEVICS Leonids
KRUTASOV Sergei
DZIURGOT Maciej
SADIE Duffy

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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