



Session Results

Session 3 B - Preliminaries WED 14 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout		Date	Start Time		Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Winner Result			Decision	
1	58	14 APR	18:00	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	ALECU Andreea Antonela PARADISI Giorgia	l	ROU ITA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	SRI	THAMPU Shiromala	•	AZE LAT KOR	KHAMIDOV GURBANAL HANEVICS KIM Jongjin DZIURGOT	IYEV Emil Leonids		28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 27: 30
2	59	14 APR	18:15	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	DYALOVA Anna-Maria		BUL				
						BLUE	KAWKANKHUN Panida		THA	BLUE	WP	3:1	
					Referee:	GUA	EMERSON Pastor	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SVK TUR ISR	KIM Jongjin SIMON Rado CINAR Yasa KURGINIAN KRUTASOV	r Artur		28:28 28: 29 27: 29 29: 28 28: 29
								Judge J.	100	RIGIAGOV	Serger		20.23
3	60	14 APR	18:30	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	SZEREMETA Julia GOJKOVIC Bojana		POL MNE	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	lat Jor Bul	BAGHDASA HANEVICS NABEEL Yo KAVAKLIEV BADRAKH (Leonids unis A Maria	an	28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
4	<u> </u>	44.400	40.45	Declineiro enice	Manage	DED				050	MD	5.0	
4	61	14 APR	18:45	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	GROSY Sthelyne BAHADI Hajar		FRA MAR	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Aleksandr	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS ISR IRL	THAMPU SH KRUTASOV KURGINIAN SADIE Duffy GURBANAL	Sergei Artur		30:26 30:26 30:27 30:25 30:26
5	62	14 APR	19:00	Preliminaries	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	KARDOKAITE Saule CHIPER Cristina		LTU MDA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	MGL	BADRAKH Ganbold	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ISR GUA BUL	CINAR Yasa KURGINIAN EMERSON I KAVAKLIEV SIMON Rade	Artur Pastor A Maria		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
6	63	14 APR	19:15	Preliminaries	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	GAJDOVA Veronika GANZORIG Badmaarag		CZE MGL	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UZB JOR KOR	BAGHDASA KHAMIDOV NABEEL Yo KIM Jongjin GURBANAL	Aleksandr unis	an	29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
7	64	14 APR	19:30	Preliminaries	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	ERGINOGUZ Evin CAMILO BRAVO Camila Gabriel	а	TUR COL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	KOR			POL SRI BUL	SADIE Duffy DZIURGOT THAMPU SH KAVAKLIEV KRUTASOV	Maciej iiromala A Maria		27: 29 27: 29 27: 29 27: 29 27: 29 27: 29





Session Results

Session 3 B - Preliminaries WED 14 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Orde	r Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
ę	8 65	14 APR	19:45	Preliminaries	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	VINKA BOHATJUK Tara		IND BIH	RED	RSC	R2 2	54
					Referee:	RUS		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUR SVK MGL		ır oslav Ganbold		9:9 9:9 9:9 9:9 8: 10
ę	9 66	14 APR	20:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	PARVIZI KHOSROSHAHI Maho IPIA Daniel	li	IRI COL	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	POL		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JOR ARM LAT	THAMPU SH NABEEL Yo BAGHDASA HANEVICS EMERSON	unis RYAN Varda Leonids	an	30 :27 30 :27 30 :26 30 :27 30 :26
1(0 67	14 APR	20:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	AMETOVIC Omer JEDRYSIAK Oskar Arkadius:	Z	SRB POL	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	SRI		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL KOR IRL	GURBANAL KAVAKLIEV KIM Jongjin SADIE Duffy KHAMIDOV	A Maria		29:24 29:26 29:26 29:25 29:25
1	1 68	14 APR	20:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	GHINOIU Gheorge VIERU Dumitru		ROU MDA		WP	5:0	
					Referee:	JOR		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ISR SVK TUR	BADRAKH (KURGINIAN SIMON Rad CINAR Yasa EMERSON	Artur oslav ır		29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27
12	2 69	14 APR	20:45	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	ZOKIROV Jakhongir HURTADO COLORADO Marlon Andre	s	UZB COL	RED	КО	R2 2	29
					Referee:	ARM		Judge 2:	LAT RUS POL	KIM Jongjin HANEVICS KRUTASOV DZIURGOT SADIE Duffy	Sergei Maciej		10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8

Legend:												
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on Points					
www.sv	www.swisstiming.com											